
KEY DATES SUMMER 1 2019 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 19th April School Closed- Good Friday 

Monday 22nd April School Closed- Easter Monday 

Tuesday 23rd April PTA Meeting 4pm 

Wednesday 24th April T5 @Chester University 9.30am-1pm 

Wednesday 24th April Bling Your Bike Workshop 

Wednesday 24th April TR & 6 Gardening 

Friday 26th April Pyjama day for Cyclone Idai Relief 

Wednesday 1st May T2 Assembly 

Monday 6th May School Close- Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 8th May T1 Assembly 

Wednesday 8th May T1 & 2 Gardening 

Thursday 9th May Music Roadshow- whole school 

Monday 13th May- Thursday 
16th May 

SATS Week for T6 

Thursday 16th May TR visit Arran Court 

Tuesday 21st May Judo Personal Safety Lesson T6 

Wednesday 22nd May T3 & 4 Gardening 

Friday 24th May Break up for half term 

 


